MARCA

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

INTERRUTTORE FRIZIONE HONDA TRANSALP

XL V Varadero
XLR

XR L

CRF F

CRFF

CRF L

CRF M

CRFL

CRF M

NSS Forza A ABS
NSS Forza EX
NSS Forza S
NSS Forza X

FJS Silver Wing
FJS Silver Wing T
FJS Silver Wing
FJS Silver Wing ABS
FJS Silver Wing SW-T
XL V Transalp
FMX

FMX

FX Vigor

NX Dominator
SLR

XL V Transalp

XR L

XRV Africa Twin

MODELLO

CILINDRATA

125
125
125
150
230
230
230
250
250
250
250
250
250
400
400
600
600
600
600
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650

ANNI
2001 - 2011
1998 - 1998
2003 - 2008
2006 - 2013
2003 - 2013
2008 - 2013
2009 - 2011
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
2008 - 2010
2005 - 2007
2008 - 2010
2005 - 2007
2006 - 2008
2009 - 2016
2001 - 2010
2003 - 2010
2011 - 2016
1987 - 1999
2005 - 2006
2005 - 2007
1999 - 2000
1988 - 2000
1997 - 1998
2000 - 2007
1993 - 2013
1988 - 1989

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

DN-01

XL V Transalp

XL V Transalp ABS
CRF L Africa Twin
XLV Varadero

XLV Varadero Abs

700
700
700
1000
1000
1000

2008 - 2009
2008 - 2013
2008 - 2013
2016 - 2019
1999 - 2011
2004 - 2011

no
no
no
no
no
no

35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003
35330MK5003




